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The menu of The Cookout Food Truck from Mountain View includes 18 meals. On average, meals or drinks on
the menu cost about $11.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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The Cookout Food Truck Menu

Seafood

SOUTHERN RED SNAPPER $16.0

From The Grill

RIBS

Soft Drinks

PEPSI

Appetizers

CHEDDAR CHEESE JALAPENO

POPPERS $5.8

Fried Potatoes
CHEESE FRIES

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

FISH

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Side Dishes

HUSH PUPPIES
HOT A.F. MOZZARELLA STICKS
DEEP-FRIED CHEESE RAVIOLI

Ingredients Used

HALIBUT
CHEESE
BACON

Mains

SOUTHERN CORN MEAL
BATTERED CATFISH

OLD ENGLISH BEER BATTERED
coD

SOUTHERN CORN MEAL
BATTERED PRAWNS

OLD ENGLISH BEER BATTERED
HALIBUT

$4.8

$5.8
$7.0
$7.0

$16.0

$15.0

$16.0

$20.8

The Cookout Food Truck

2534 Old Middlefield Way, 94043, Opening Hours:
Mountain View, US, United States Monday 06:00 -22:00
Thursday 06:00 -21:00
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